
Trips Academic Year 2018 2019 

 

Crystal Wild Place Tuesday 25 September 

Amethyst Imperial War Museum Tuesday 2 October 

Pearl and Jet @ Bristol Planetarium Thursday 4 October 

Diamond Westonbirt Tuesday 23 October 

Topaz and Ruby Redwood Thursday 8 November 

Amethyst Lifeskills Friday 9 November 

Emerald Bath Theatre Royal 10 January  

Young Voices Choir Thursday 17 January 

Festival of Youth Dance Tuesday 12 February 

Berkeley Castle trip Thursday 21 March  

Pearl Kilve 3-5 April 2019 

Diamond Sevington School 24 April  

Topaz and Ruby Redwood Thursday 25 April 

Amethyst Morfa 3-7 June 

Topaz and Ruby Over Farm 6 June  

Crystal University of the West of England science workshop 25 June 

Topaz and Ruby Redwood Thursday 4 July 


